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DELL LATITUDE 3440 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD
14" W11PRO NO85L344014EMEA ADL VP

HP PROBOOK 440 G11 9Y7COET U5-125U 8GB

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5Y3JOEA R5-5675U 8GB

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5N4Q4EA R5-5675U 16GB

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

DELL LATITUDE 3440 i5-1335U 8GB 256GB SSD
14" W11PRO NO1OL344014EMEA_VP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
256GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
256GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

5Z6L9EA
W11PRO

5Z5R4EA
W11PRO

6F5S9EA
W11PRO

5P720EA
W11PRO

5Z5P1EA
W11PRO

5Z5E9EA
W11PRO

5Z5F2EA
W11PRO

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R7-6850U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6650U

R7-6800U

8GB

8GB

16GB

16GB

8GB

16GB

16GB

Marka

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

723,35
usb

803,85
usb

826,85
usb

874,00
usb

891,25
usb

.033,85

usb

.148,85

usb

.194,85

usb

.206,35

usb

.236,25

usb

.263,85

usb

.286,85

usb
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HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P721EA R7-6800U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

DELL LATITUDE 3450 1i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
14" W11PRO NO10L345014EMEA_VP

HP ELITEBOOK 840 G9 9M468AT i7-1225U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5J8EA R7-6850HS 16GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

Hp

Dell

Hp

Hp

1.321,35
usb

1.033,85
usb

1.114,35
usb

1.493,85
usb



